v.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 9225/2014

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

ITEM NO.110

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S P CHANDRASHEKHARAN NAIR

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 26/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Learned Counsel for the appellants seeks and is given four weeks time, as last chance, to comply with the terms of the office report.

List again on 16.07.2015.

(M K HANJURA) Registrar

PS